
Results of 7th Physics Olympiad 2025 
Centre : BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY 

Class : IX 

 

ROLLNO. NAMEOFTHESTUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE MARKS REMARKS

BU-IX034 TRISHANTASARMA PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

57.5  

BU-IX035 UDIKSHYATALUKDAR PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

49.5  

BU-IX032 SPANDANDUTTA PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

46  

BU-IX011 DRIMJYOTI DAS GilbertEnglishMediumSchool 45  

BU-IX031 SHRUTIMALA ROY ShankardevShishu/Vidya 
Niketan,Pathsala 

42  

BU-IX002 BHARLINCHOUDHURY PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

36.5  

BU-IX007 DEVTALUKDAR PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

35.5  

BU-IX030 SAGARDEEPKALITA PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

34.5  

BU-IX016 JARIF JAMAN ShankardevSishu/VidyaNiketan,Pathsala 33.5  

BU-IX033 SUPRATIMCHOUDHURY PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

32  

BU-IX003 BIDISHA KALITA SikshatirthaAdarsha Academy 31.5  

BU-IX010 DHYANCHANDDAS GilbertEnglishMediumSchool 30.5  

BU-IX015 INDRANUJ ROY SikshatirthaAdarshaAcademy, Pathsala 30.5  

BU-IX023 KRISTIYANACHOUDHURY PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

30.5  

BU-IX008 DHRITIRAJCHOUDHURY GilbertEnglishMediumSchool, Pathsala 30  

BU-IX001 ANUSMITAKALITA SikshatirthaAdarshaAcademy, Pathsala 29.5  

BU-IX012 GITARTHAGOSWAMI PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

29.5  

BU-IX013 HRISHIKESHKALITA PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

29.5  

BU-IX022 KRITISHIKHADAS ShankardevShishu/VidyaNiketan,Pathsala 29  

BU-IX005 CHINMOYMEDHI PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

27  

BU-IX027 PARISMITADAS SankardevSishu/VidyaNiketan,Pathsala 26.5  

BU-IX021 KRISHMITASARMA GilbertEnglishMediumSchool, Pathsala 23  

BU-IX024 NIHARIKADAS KALITA SikshatirthaAdarshaAcademy 23  

BU-IX028 REHANRAJALI SikshatirthaAdarshaAcademy 21.5  



BU-IX009 DHRITISMITACHOUDHURY SikshatirthaAdarshaAcademy 20.5  

BU-IX026 PARISHREEKALITA ShankardevShishu/VidyaNiketan, 
Pathsala 

19.5  

BU-IX029 RINIKI KAKATI ShankardevShisuVidyaNiketan ,Pathsala 19.5  

BU-IX019 KRISHDAS PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

18  

BU-IX020 KRISHANUBARKAKATI PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

15  

BU-IX018 KARAN KALITA PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

13  

BU-IX004 BITOPANKALITA SankardevSishuVidyaNiketan Pathsala ABSENT  

BU-IX006 DARSHANAMALAKAR PathsalaSikasapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

ABSENT  

BU-IX014 HRISHIKESHSAUD GilbertEnglishMediumSchool, Pathsala ABSENT  

BU-IX017 KAILASHMANDAL BajaliHS School ABSENT  

BU-IX025 PANCHIDAS SikshatirthaAdarshaAcademy ABSENT  

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
  



Results of 7th Physics Olympiad 2025 
Centre : BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY 

Class : X 

 
 

ROLLNO NAMEOFTHESTUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE MARKS REMARKS
BU-X021 PAHICHOUDHURY PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 

School 
70  

BU-X008 DHRITIMANKASHYAP PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

69.5  

BU-X006 DEBASISHKAKATI ShankardevShishu/VidyaNiketan,Pathsala 61.5  
BU-X020 NIDARSHANABARUAH PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 

School. 
59  

BU-X012 JONAKAKASHDEVASARMA Pathsala Sikshapith 53  
BU-X022 PRITAMDEKA PathshalaSikhapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 

School 
53  

BU-X016 LINAMAJUMDAR PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

52.5  

BU-X003 ANURAGDAS ShankardevShishu/VidyaNiketanPathsala 51.5  
BU-X018 MUSHTAQALI AHMED PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 

School. 
51  

BU-X023 RAHIL HUSSAIN PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadi-
HighSchool 

51  

BU-X005 BHIOLINAROY PathsalaSikshaPithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

48.5  

BU-X025 UPAMADAS PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 
School 

48  

BU-X019 NANDANPRATIMLAHKAR Pathsala Sikshapith 46  
BU-X015 KRISHNAMANI ROY ShankardevShishuVidya Niketan 43.5  
BU-X024 RUKHSHAHANAAHMED PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 

School 
43  

BU-X011 ISHANDEEPKALITA ChristJyotiSchool 40  
BU-X004 ASTHAPARNADEKA PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 

School 
35.5  

BU-X007 DEBASISH KASHYAP PathsalaSikshapithAdarshBuniyadiHigh 
School 

24.5  

BU-X014 KANAKAANJALISARKAR AnundoramBorooahAcademy 24.5  
BU-X010 HIRAKJYOTILAHKAR ShankardevShishu/VidyaNiketan,Pathsala 22.5  
BU-X001 ABHIJITDEKA PathsalaSikshapithAdarshaBuniyadiHigh 

School 
21.5  

BU-X002 ANGSHUMAN DAS ChristJyotiSchool 15.5  
BU-X009 HIMAGAHANSHANDILYA BajaliHigherSecondary School ABSENT  
BU-X013 KARANKUMAR SARMA ChandraprabhaSaikianiAcademyOf 

Science 
ABSENT  



BU-X017 MANASHCHOUDHURY ChandraprabhaSaikianiAcademyOf 
Science 

ABSENT  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
  



Results of 7th Physics Olympiad 2025 
Centre : BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY 

Class : XI 
 
 

ROLLNO NAMEOFTHESTUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE MARKS REMARKS
BU-XI011 NEHAPATHAK BajaliHigherSecondary School 41.5  
BU-XI016 SNEHA PATGIRI BajaliHigherSecondary School 37  
BU-XI007 KULAN BAYAN PathsalaSikshapthSeniorSecondary 

School 
36  

BU-XI005 EPSITACHOUDHURY AunundaramBorooahAcademy 32  
BU-XI010 NABADEEP TALUKDAR BajaliHigherSecondary School 31.5  
BU-XI012 RAHULDAS PathsalaSikshapithSeniorSecondary 

School 
31  

BU-XI013 RISHAVROY PathsalaSikshapithSeniorSecondary 
School 

31  

BU-XI008 MALAYBARMAN PathsalaSikhshapithSeniorSecondary 
School 

29  

BU-XI002 BARNIL SARMA BajaliHigherSecondary School 21  
BU-XI014 SAMIRANPATAR SreeramAcademy 20  
BU-XI004 DEBARSHITALUKDAR ChristjyotiSchool 16  
BU-XI001 ANANYA DUTTA BajaliHigherSecondary School ABSENT  
BU-XI003 BHABAJITSAHA ChandraprabhaSaikianiAcademyOf 

Science 
ABSENT  

BU-XI006 KASMITKALITA PathsalaSikshapthSeniorSecondary 
School 

ABSENT  

BU-XI009 MRIGANGKABEZBARUAH PathsalaSikshapithSeniorSecondary 
School 

ABSENT  

BU-XI015 SHAKIRABHA PathsalaSikshapithSeniorSecondarySch
ool, Pathsala 

ABSENT  

BU-XI017 VAYOLINADEKA PathsalaSikshapthSeniorSecondary 
School 

ABSENT  

 
 
 
 

 

 
 
 
  



Results of 7th Physics Olympiad 2025 
Centre : BHATTADEV UNIVERSITY 

Class : XII 
ROLLNO NAMEOFTHESTUDENT SCHOOL/COLLEGE MARKS REMARK

S 

BU-XII011 GITARTHROY AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

47.5  

BU-XII016 BISHALDAS AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

45  

BU-XII004 ANURANTALUKDAR AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

37  

BU-XII012 MARJITAKALITA AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

33.5  

BU-XII005 ARMAANSUBHANI 
TALUKDAR 

AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

32.5  

BU-XII014 PARTHAPARSHAR KrishnaKantaHandiquiSeniorSecondarySc
hool 

31.5  

BU-XII010 DIPANKARMEDHI KrishnaKantaHandiquiSeniorSecondarySc
hool 

28  

BU-XII007 BHASWATIKALITA AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

27.5  

BU-XII008 BISHALJYOTISARMA AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

25  

BU-XII003 ANASMITABAYAN BhawanipurAnchalik College 4  
BU-XII001 ANANYA THAKURIA AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon

darySchool 
ABSENT  

BU-XII002 ARNABJYOTIKALITA AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

ABSENT  

BU-XII006 BEAUTIMANI BEGAM AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

ABSENT  

BU-XII009 BISHAL.DAS AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

ABSENT  

BU-XII013 NIKITA BHARADWAJ AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

ABSENT  

BU-XII015 VIOLINAKASHYAP AnundoramBorooahAcademySeniorSecon
darySchool 

ABSENT  

 
 
 

 
 

 


